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ROWALLAN CASTLE" (3%

Spring Cocktail =

HENDRICK'S BRAMBLE £7.50
Gin | Lemon | Créeme de Mure | Syrup

STRAWBERRY MIMOSA £7.00
Strawberry | Prosecco | Lime

RASPBERRY MULE £8.50
Vodka | Raspberry | Lime | Sugar | Ginger Beer

PASSION FRUIT MOIJITO £8.00
Rum | Lime | Passion Fruit | Sugar | Mint

ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.00
Kahlua | Espresso | Vanilla Syrup | Vodka

LEMON & RASPBERRY SPRITZ £7.50 -

Gin | Prosecco | Soda | Lemon | Raspberry




ROWALLAN CASTLE" &
Spring Mocktail v

MINT JULEP
Ginger Beer | Mint | Syrup | Soda

CHERRY ROY RODGERS

Coca Cola | Grenadine | Maraschino Cherry | Lemon

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
Strawberry | Lime | Sugar

PASSIONFRUIT MOIJITO
Lime | Sugar | Mint | Soda

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
Elderflower | Soda | Sugar | Lime

MAI TAI
Orange | Pineapple | Almond Syrup | Lime | Grenadine | Soda
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£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50




